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in l/min:

Symptome:

Bedarfsmedikamente:

Besonderheiten

Husten
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Atemnot
Auswurf

Nächtliches Erwachen

Anzahl Hübe

600 600

550 550

500 500

400 400

450 450

350 350

300 300

250 250

200 200

150 150

100 100
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